
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

7 

77 

5 

26 

71 

51 

23 

6 

8 

67 

99 

4 

22 

Name 

NIKITA JOHNSON 

JASON ALDER 

MATT CHRISTENSEN 

MAC CLARK 

RODRIGO GUTIERREZ 

CHRISTIAN WEIR 

ARTIE FLORES 

JOE OSTHOLTHOFF 

CHLOE CHAMBERS 

ELLIOT COX 

JIMMIE LOCKHART 

JUJU NODA 

NICO  CHRISTODOULOU 

Class 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

F4 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

16 

15 

Diff 

4.348 

6.889 

12.143 

13.277 

14.414 

19.316 

21.747 

24.029 

46.888 

53.349 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

4.348 

2.541 

5.254 

1.134 

1.137 

4.902 

2.431 

2.282 

22.859 

6.461 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

27:59.160 

28:03.508 

28:06.049 

28:11.303 

28:12.437 

28:13.574 

28:18.476 

28:20.907 

28:23.189 

28:46.048 

28:52.509 

28:41.605 

24:19.309 

Best Tm 

1:30.621 

1:30.604 

1:30.700 

1:30.674 

1:30.985 

1:30.861 

1:31.459 

1:31.435 

1:31.534 

1:31.642 

1:31.442 

1:32.084 

1:31.775 

In Lap 

7 

9 

7 

13 

8 

17 

16 

9 

8 

9 

8 

11 

6 

Nat/State Team 

VE LOCITY  RACING D EVE LOPME NT 

VE LOCITY  RACING D EVE LOPME NT 

JHDD 

GONELLA RACING 

DC AUTOSPORT 

DC AUTOSPORT 

TEAM GONELLA 

JHDD 

FUTURE STAR RACING 

SFHRD 

VE LOCITY  RACING D EVE LOPME NT 

JHDD 

VE LOCITY  RACING D EVE LOPME NT 
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Margin of Victory 

4.348 

Avg. Speed 

86.057 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.604 

Best Speed 

88.605 

Best Lap by 

77 - JASON ALDER 

 

Yacademy - Homestead 

2. Friday 

F4 Race 2 

Race started at 11:21:46 

Homestead Road Course 2.230 miles 

2/12/2021 11:15 


